EXTRACTION DES RESULTATS DU

Insxrits
Absents
Réussites
Echecs

Legende : R=Reussi, E=Echec, A=Test non effectue

Nom & Prenom

BATAILHOU Manon
BERTOIS Louis
BOUDRIBLA-BETTAHAR Rania
BUZES Baptiste
CAHARD DUMONTROTY Yannis
CHANDELIER Louis
COLARD Axelle
COLARD Gabin
DELAMOTE Enzo
DELAUNEY Ethan
DENOS Nathan
DEZAILLES Florian
ESCOLAN Anael
HIS Romain

JOLY Margot
LESAGE Louisa
MARIAVALE Léa
MARTIN Alice
MEISNER Elena
PIARD Clotilde
SIMON llona
TARRET Quentin
THOREL Lilou

ENF3 NC - BOLBEC 22 MAI 2016

23

16

Genre

69,57%
30,43%

Naissance Structure

2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2005 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2006 CN CANTON BOLBEC

2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2005 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2007 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2004 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2006 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2007 CN CANTON BOLBEC

2005 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2006 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2004 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2007 CN CANTON BOLBEC

2006 CN CANTON BOLBEC

2004 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2006 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

2005 CN CANTON BOLBEC

2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2007 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
2005 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON

Pass Compétition
Licence Natation Course
100 m 4 Nages
2050985 E
2086491 R
2294011 R
1717628 R
2050949 E
2228683 R
2228685 R
2386929 R
2291303 R
2016953 R
1717674 R
2228695 R
2294017 E
2294025 R
2015249 R
1717724 R
1717638 E
2050937 E
2228727 E
1954731 R
2050965 R
1678787 E
1778115 R

TEST PASS
COMPETITION
NAT COURSE
NON VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE

NON VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
NON VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
NON VALIDE
NON VALIDE
NON VALIDE
VALIDE
VALIDE
NON VALIDE
VALIDE



